
2025-26 
PROGRAM YEARCALENDAR 

 
 

Date Event 

July 28 - August 1, 2025 Professional Development 

Monday, August 4, 2025 First Day of School! 

Monday, September 1, 2025 Labor Day Holiday 

Friday, October 17, 2025 Parent - Teacher Conferences 

Thursday, November 27, 2025 – Friday 
November 28, 2025 

Thanksgiving Holiday 

December 24, 2025 - January 1, 2026 Winter Break Holiday 

Friday, January 2, 2026 Professional Development 

Monday, January 19, 2026 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Holiday 

Friday, March 13, 2026 Professional Development 

Monday, May 25, 2026 Memorial Day Holiday 

Friday, June 19, 2026 Juneteenth Holiday 

Friday, July 3, 2026 Independence Day Holiday 

Days of Closure – Children Not at School 

 
Days of Closure – Children and Acorn Staff Not at School 

 


